

150 East Gay St Columbus, OH 43215 www.OhioAttorneyGeneral.gov

Verification of Registration with the Ohio Attorney General's Office

Organization Details:

Organization Name: The Backpack Fund

DBAs (doing business as), organizations fiscally sponsored, and/or named programs controlled by the organization:

Employer identification number (EIN): 85-2028439

Address line 1: 7171 Sowul Drive

Address line 2:

City: Painesville

State: Ohio

Zip: 44077

County: Lake

Country: United States

Telephone: (440)214-4123

Web address:

Date of formation: 07/15/2020

Organization type: Other

Description of Organization's Purpose: The Backpack Fund is a corporation seeking non-profit status, and shall operate exclusively for educational and charitable purposes within the meaning of Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future tax code. The Backpack Fund can only engage in activities that support education. The Backpack Fund's purpose is to provide classroom supplies and scholarships to students in the local school districts in Lake County.

Is the organization's registration status current? Yes

Organization Details:

If the answer is no, a representative of the organization should immediately log into the system to take care of the filing deficiency or contact the Ohio Attorney General's Office right away with questions.

If the answer is yes, this report serves as verification that the named organization is in compliance with its registration requirements.

The financial information below is from the organization's most recent filing within the on-line system. If the items below are blank, the organization has not yet filed information on-line or they may be exempt from filing an annual report.

Reporting Year:	
Reporting Start Date:	
Reporting End Date:	
Total Revenue:	
Total Expenses:	
Total Program Expenses:	Percent of Total Expenses:
Total Assets:	

This Organization has the following Chapters (0):